TYLER COUNTY COMMISSIONERS COURT
SPECIAL MEETING
December 16, 2005 ---- 8:30 a.m.

THE STATE OF TEXAS ON THIS THE 16™ day of December, 2005 the
Commissioners’ Court in and for Tyler County, Texas convened in a Special Meeting at
the Commissioners’ Courtroom in Woodville, Texas, the following members.of the Court
present, to wit:

%

JEROME OWENS COUNTY JUbGE

MARTIN NASH COMMISSIONER, PCT. #1
RUSTY HUGHES COMMISSIONER, PCT. #2
JOE MARSHALL COMMISSIONER, PCT. #3
JACK WALSTON COMMISSIONER, PCT. #4
DONECE GREGORY COUNTY CLERK, EX OFFICIO

The following were absent: none thereby constituting a quorum. In addition to the above
were:

JOYCE MOORE ' COUNTY AUDITOR
SHARON FULLER COUNTY TREASURER

A motion was made by Commissioner Hughes and seconded by Commissioner Walston
to approve the minutes of December 12, 2005. All voted yes and none no.

A motion was made by Commissioner Marshall and seconded by Commissioner Nash
to approve paying the bills as submitted by the County Auditor. Question bill for
cleaning personal clothes of chief deputy personal clothes. Sheriff requires Chief Deputy
to were personal clothes and not uniform. All voted and none no. SEE ATTACHED

Commissioner Marshall motioned to approve the line item transfers as presented by
the County Auditor for the following departments: District Clerk, Jury Account, Road
& Bridge #3, County Judge, Road & Bridge #1, Road & Bridge #2, Data Processing,
Building Maintenance, Rodeo Arena, Sheriff, and Jail. The motion was seconded by
Commissioner Hughes. All voted yes and none no. SEE ATTACHED LINE ITEM
TRANSFERS

Commissioner Hughes motioned to adopt the resolution to become a member of the
Texas Building & Procurement Commission to purchase the HAVA compliant voting
equipment. The membership will cost $100. Commissioner Nash seconded the motion.
All voted yes and none no. SEE ATTACHED RESOLUTION

Commissioner Hughes motion to table approval of the pipeline crossing a county road .
in Precinct #2 (CR1020). Commissioner Marshall seconded the motion. All voted yes”
and none no.

CD Woodrome gave a detail report of salary vs. mileage for the bucket truck and stump
crew monitors. Judge Owens felt FEMA would be getting a lot of appeals. Woodrome
recommended salary of $12 per hour instead of mileage. Judge reported the county had
received five million dollars and would be getting 10 million soon. Senator Hutchings
was working on extending the funding time for cleanup and hospital reimbursement.
Discussion was had concerning work on bridges and streams subject to FEMA. The
hangers at the airport will not be covered by the county’s insurance- only insurance from
the owner’s of the hangers. Commissioner Nash motioned to approve the bucket crew
truck and stump crews to be compensated at $12 per hour retroactive of when they started
the specialized job. Commissioner Walston seconded the motion. All voted yes and
none no.

Commissioner Nash motioned and Commissioner Walston seconded the meeting
adjourned.

THERE BEING NO FURTHER BUSINESS, THE MEETING ADJOURNED




S sk e s

DATE 12/13/2005 T0 1271672005 CHECKS CLAINS LIST CHK101 PREE. 1

GENERAL FUND

ALL CHECKS

YENDOR NAME ACCOUNT & ACCOUNT NAHE ITEM/REASON DATE CHECK ANOUNT
AFLAC INSURANCE 2005 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE AFLAC INS 12/15/2009 077102 212.95
DOCHES COMMUNITY CREBIT UN 2005 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE CREDIT UMIOM 12/13/2003 077103 1,828.70
DUBOSE, EVA JEANETTE 2005 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE GUILLORY/CHILD SUPPORT 17,912/15/2005 077106 177.50
Fica B00S 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FICA 12/15/2005 077107 4,549,461
FICA 2005 010-402-002 SOCIAL SECURITY Fita 12/15/2005 077107 326.07
F ICA 2005 010-403-002 SOCIAL SECURITY Fila 1271372005 077107 36.40
FItA 2003 010-407-002 SOCIAL SECURITY FiCa 12/15/2003 077107 £24.8%
Fita 2005 010-409-002 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA 12/15/2005 077107 56.84
FICA 2005 010-410-002 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA 12/15/2005 077107 31.19
FICa 2005 010-411-002 SOCIAL SECURITY FICR 12/15/2005 077107 159.80
Fica 2005 010-412-002 SOCIAL SECURITY FIta 12/13/2005 077107 38.47
FICA 2005 010-413-002 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA 12/15/2005 077107 39.09
FICA 2005 010-414~002 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA 12/15/2005 0771107 38.47
FICQ 2005 010-419-002 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA 1271372003 077107 387.14
Fita 2005 010~420~-002 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA 1e/15/2005 077107 3M1.55
FICA 2005 010-421-002 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA 12/15/2005 077107 177.33
Fita 2005 010-422-002 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA 12/15/2005 077107 179.96
FICA 2005 010-423-008 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA 12/15/2005 077107 131.92
FICA 2003 010-424-002 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA 12/15/2005 077107 19.47
FICA 2003 010-423-002 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA 12/15/2005 077107 19.16
FICQ 2005 010-426-002 SOCIAL SECURITY FILA 12/15/2005 (77107 1,562.81
Fica 2003 010-427-002 SOCIAL SECURITY Fica - 1241572005 077107 483.67
FicA 2005 010-42B-002 SOCIAL SECURITY FIcA 12/15/2005 077107 19.78
FILA 2005 010-429-002 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA 12/15/2005 077107 20,71
FICA 2005 010-430-002 SDCIAL SECURITY FICA 1271542005 077107 49.48
FICH T F005 0T0-438=00E SOCTAL SECORTTY ™ FIlq " e BT 1572005 077107 LY
FIcA 2003 D10-439-002 SOCIAL SECURITY FICa 12/15/8005 077107 71.37
FICA 2005 010-442-002 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA 12415/2005 077107 49,29
FIT 2003 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FIT 12/15/2003 677108 5,35%.48
GALLASPY, CATINA KAY 2005 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE LOECHEL CHILD SUPPORT #963812/15/2005 077109 94,00
JAHES, KATHRYN JANAY 2005 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE CHILD SUPPORT/JANES CASE&1912/15/2003 077112 200,00
MEDICARE - ELECTRONIC TRAN 2005 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE MEDICARE 12/15/2003 077113 1,064.10
MEDICARE - ELECTRONIC TRAN 2005 010-402-002 SOCIAL SECURITY HEDICARE 12/15/2009 077113 76.26
MEBICARE - ELECTRONIC TRAN 2005 010-405-002 SOCIAL SECURITY HEDICARE 1271572005 077113 g.91
HEDICARE - ELECTRONIC TRAN 2005 016-407-002 SOCIAL SECURITY HEDICARE 12/1572005 ¢77113 2.40
HEDICARE - ELECTRONIC TRAM 2005 010-409-002 SDCIAL SECURITY HEDICARE 12/15/2005 077113 11.90
MEDICARE - ELECTRONIC TRAN 2005 010-410-002 SOCIAL SECURITY MEDICARE 12/15/2005 077113 7.29
MEDICARE ~ ELECTRONIC TRAN 2005 010-411-002 SOCIAL SECURITY HEDICARE . 12/15/2005 077113 37.37
NEDICARE - ELECTRONIC TRAN 2005 016-412-002 SOCIAL SECURITY HEDICARE 12/15/2005 077113 2.00
MEDICARE - ELECTRONIC TRAN 2005 010-413-002 SOCIAL SECURITY HEDICARE 12/15/2005 077113 9.14
HEDICARE - ELECTRONIC TRAM 2005 010-414-002 SOCIAL SECURITY HEDIEARE 12/15/2005 077113 2.00
MEDBICARE - ELECTRONIC TRAN 2003 010-419-002 SOCIAL SECURITY HEDICARE 12/15/2005 077113 96.55
MEDICARE - ELECTRONIC TRAN 2005 016-420-002 SOCIAL SECURITY HEBICARE 12/15/2005 077113 72.87
HEDICARE - ELECTRONIC TRAN 2005 010-421-002 SOCIAL SECURITY MEDICARE 12/15/2005 677113 41.48
MEDICARE - ELECTRONIC TRAN 2005 010-422-002 SOCIAL SECURITY HEDICARE 1271572005 077113 42,09
HEDICARE - ELECTRONIC TRAM 2003 010-423-002 SOCIAL SECURITY HEDICARE 12/15/2005 077113 30.85
HEDICARE - ELECTRONIC TRAN 2005 010-424-007 SOCIAL SECURITY HEDICARE 12/15/2005 077113 4,55
HEDICARE - ELECTRONIC TRAN 2005 010-425-002 SOCIAL SECURITY BEDICARE 12/15/2005 (77113 4,48
HEDICARE - ELECTRONIC TRAN 2005 010-424-002 SOCIAL SECURITY MEDICARE 12/15/2005 077113 376,20
HEBICARE - ELECTRONIC TRAN 2005 010-427-002 SDCIAL SECURITY NEDICARE 12/15/2005 077113 113.14
HEDICARE - ELECTRONIC TRAN 20035 010-428-002 S0CIAL SECURITY HEBICARE 12/15/2005 077113 4,63
HEDICARE - ELECTRONIC TRAN 2005 010-429-002 SOCIAL SECURITY MEDICARE 12/15/2005 077113 4,84
MEDICARE - ELECTRONIC TRAN 2005 010-430-002 SOCIAL SECURITY HEDICARE 12/15/2005 077113 11,57
HEDICARE - ELECTRONIC TRAM 2005 010-438-002 SOCIAL SECURITY MEDICARE 12715/2005 077113 23.56

MEDICARE - ELECTRONIC TRAN 2005 010-439-002 SOCIAL SECURITY HEDICARE 12/15/2005 077113 16.6%9



DATE 1271372005 T0 12/16/2005 CHECKS CLAINS LIST CHK101 PAGE 2

GENERAL FUND

ALL CHECKS
VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT & ACCOUNT NanE ITEM/REASON - DATE CHECK AMDUNY
MEDICARE - ELECTRONIC TRAM 2005 010-442-002 SOCIAL SECURITY REDICARE

NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT SOLU 2005 010-202-100 SALARIES PAVABLE NACD

18/15/2005 077113 11,33
12/15/2005 077114 1,124.00

NET SALARIES 2003 010-202-100 SALARIES PAVABLE HET SALARIES 12/15/2003 077113 32,607.93
POLICE & FIREMAN'S IHSURAN 2003 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE POLICE INSURANCE 1271542605 077117 456,19
STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY 2005 610-202~100 SALARIES PAYABLE STANDARD £O. VOLUNTARY 1271572003 077118 48.67
STURROCK, TERESA LANELL 2005 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE STURRDCK, TERESA CASE #1899312/15/2003 077119 312.38
TEXAS COUNTY & DISTRICT RE 2005 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE TCDRS-RETIREHENT 12/15/2005 077120 4,839.94
TEXAS COUNTY & DISTRICT RE 2005 010-402-003 RETIREHENT TEDRS-RETIREHENT 12/13/2005 077120 375.22
TEXAS COUNTY & DISTRICT RE 2003 010-407-003 RETIREMENT TCDRS-RETIREMENT 12/15/2005 077120 289.08
TEXAS COUNTY & DISTRICT RE 2005 010-409-003 RETIREHENT TCDRS-RETVIREMENT 12/13/2005 077120 65,36
TEXAS COUNTY & DISTRICT RE 2003 010-410-003 RETIRENENT TCORS-RETIREHENT 1271572003 077120 §0.0%
TEXAS COUNTY & DISTRILT RE 2005 010-411-003 RETIREHENT TCDRS-RETIREHENT 1271572003 077120 171.00
TEXAS COUNTY & DISTRICT RE 2003 010-412-003 RETIRENENT TCDRS-RETIREMENT 12/15/2003 477120 49.43
TEXAS COUNTY & DISTRICT RE 2003 010-413-003 RETIREHENT TLDRS-RETIREMENT 12/13/2003 077120 50,283
TEXAS COUNTY & DISTRICT RE 2005 010-414-003 RETIREMENT TCORS-RETIRENENT 12/13720063 077120 49.45
TEXAS COUNTY & DISTRICT RE 2005 010-419-003 RETIRENENT - TCDRS-RETIREHENT 12/13/8005 077120 500,57
TEXAS COUNTY & DISTRICT RE 2003 010-420-003 RETIREMENT TCDRS-RET IREHENT 1271372005 077120 403,34
TEXAS COUNTY & DISTRICT RE 2005 010-421-003 RETIREHENT TCDRS-RETIRENENT 1241572005 077120 2e7.%6
TEXAS COUNTY & DISTRICT RE 2003 010-422-003 RETIREHENT TCORS-RETIREHENT 12/13/2005 077120 231.33
TEXAS COUNTY & DISTRICT RE 2005 010-423-003 RETIREHENWT TLDRS-RETIREHENT 12/15/2005 077120 171.40
TEXAS COUNTY & DISTRICT RE 2005 010-424-003 RETIREMEMT TCDRS-RETIREMENT 12/15/2005 077120 23.03
TEXAS COUNTY & BISTRICT RE 2005 010-425-003 RETIREHENT TEDRG-RETIREHENT 12/15/2005 077120 24,63
TEXAS COUNTY & DISTRICT RE 2005 010-426-003 RETIREMENT TCDRG-RETIREMENT 12/15/2003 077120 1,910.48
TEXAS COUNTY & DISTRICT RE 2005 010-427-003 RETIREMENT TCDRS-RETIREMENT 12/15/2005 077120 412,50
TEXAS COUNTY & DISTRICT RE 2003 010-428-003 RETIREHENT TCDRS-RET IREMENT 1271578645 077120 26.62
TEXAS COUNTY & DISTRICT RE 2005 010-429-003 RETIRERENT TCDRS-RETIREMENT 12/15/2003 077120 26.62
TEXAS COUNTY & DISTRICT RE 2003 010-430-003 RETIREHENT TCDRS-RETIREMENT 12/15/2605 077120 43.60
TEXAS COUNTY & DISTRICT RE 2005 010-438-003 RETIREHERT TCDRS-RETIREHENT 1271512005 077120 132.08
TEXAS COUNTY & BISTRICT RE 2003 010-439-003 RETIREHENT TCDRS-RETIREMENT 1271572005 077120 62,41

TYLER COUNTY 2003 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE TAC-HEBF DEFENDENT COVERAGEL2/1572005 077122 1,070.18
ADVANCED SYSTEHS & ALARM 5 2005 010-442-013 REPAIRS AT JUSTICE CENTER TCSQ - RESET PUL STATION  12/16/2005 077126 370.00

ALLIGON CHEVROLET 2003 010-426-028 REPAIRS TO VEHICLES TC50 #6373 1271672005 077127 175.73
AMERICAM EXPRESS 2003 010-426-02% GAS, OIL, GREASE #3717-313796-81001 1271672003 077129 114.50
AMERICAN EXPRESS 2003 010-426-008 BEPUTIES SUPPLIES #3717-313796-81001 i2/16/20035 077129 509.97
AMERICAN EXPRESS 2003 010-426-024 TRAVEL & EDUCATION #3717-313796-81001 12/16/2003 077129 570.00
ANERICAN EXPRESS 2003 010-426-045 U S HARGHALL TRANSPORTS €0 #3717-3137946-81001 12/14/2005 077129 38%.97
AVAYA, INC. 2003 010-407-00% TELEPHONE TCDC #0101995823 12/16/2003 077130 .76
BRODKSHIRE BROS. 2005 010-427-036 PRISONER HEALS 1050 12/16/2003 077133 70.07
CANDY CLEANERS 2003 010-442-010 REPAIRS YO COURTHOUSE TCCH #3243 1271672003 077134 3.23
CANDY CLEANERS 2003 010-426-041 UNIFORNS 1650 1271672005 077134 17.50
CANDY CLEANERS 2003 010-426-041 UNIFORMS Tesd 12/716/2005 077134 38,235
CANDY CLEANERS 20053 0i0-429-041 UNIFORHMS, ETC. 1056 1271672003 077134 21,73
CANON ©.5.4., INC. 2003 010-440-018 ERUIPHENT LEASE TCA - RENTAL - 714-13 12/16/2003 077133 40.97
CANON U.5.A., INC. 2005 ¢10-440-018 EBUIPNENT LEASE P-1-04 10 8-31-03 1271672005 077135 436.00
CHEVRON AND TEXACO CARD SE 2005 010-426-029 GAS, OIL, GREASE TC50 #789-878-980-0 1271672605 077137 13.93

CINGULAR WIRELESS 2005 010-419-009 TELEPHONE £ha 409-283-0205 1271672003 077138 76,17
CHA CABLEVISION 2003 010-427-010 JAIL SUPPLIES TC50 #163-030408 1271672005 077140 92.74
CHA SURETY 2005 010-420-014 BONDS TCTR - §06016B8998951 12/16/8005 077141 335.00
CNA SURETY 2003 010-420-014 BONDS TCTA - #060101205286 12/16/2000 077141 126.00
LODE BLUE POLICE SUPPLY 2000 010-426-041 UNIFORMS 1050 12/16/2005 077142 2,410.00
CODE BLUE POLICE SUPPLY 2003 010-426-008 DBEPUTIES SUPPLIES TC50 12/16/2005 077142 2,623.00
COLOR GRAPRICS CO. 2005 010-440-007 SUPPLIES TCTA ~ VOTER CARDS 127162005 477143 222.73
COLGR GRAPHILS CO. 2005 010-401-008 POSTAGE FOR POSTAGE HETER TCTA - POSTAGE-VOTER CAR  12/14/2003 077143 2,177.00
CRUSE, LYNNETTE 2003 010-392-4c6 REIMBURGEMENTS-GHERIFF SAL STRANGE #B-1807 12/16/2005 077143 1,538.07
CRUSE, LYNNETTE 2005 010-392-026 REIMBURSEMENTS-SHERIFF SAL FOWLERAS B-1807 127162003 0771435 1,333.84



DATE 12/13/2003 10 12/16/R003

VENDOR NANE

CRUSE, LYMNETTE
CRUSE, LYNNETTE
DP SOLUTIONS, INC.
bP SOLUTIONS, INC.
DF SOLUTIONS, IMC.

ACCOUNT &

ACCOUNT NAME

CHECKS CLAIMS LIST

BENERAL FUND

ITEH/REASON

P00 010-398-026 REIMBURSEMENTS-SHERIFF SAL DURAN #B-1807
2005 010-392-026 REINBURSEMENTS-SHERIFF SAL CAUSE #B-213%

2003 010-433-044 DFFICE EQUIPHENT

JP - COMPUTER/INTERRET

2003 0106-401-099 CONTINGENCY FOR RISCELLANE TLSD - POWER SUPPLY

2005 010-44G-007 SUPPLIES

REPLACE -BATTERY - JP 1

EAGT TEXAS SUPPGRT SERVILE 2005 010-401-031 TYLER COUNTY AGING CENTER TCNC - 4TH GTR 20053 FUND

EMERGENCY VEHICLE EQUPT
ENTERGY

2005 010-426-028 REPAIRS TO VEHICLES
2003 010-442-038 UTILITIES-JUSTICE CENTER

1.0 TYLGHE
TCIC #17272462

EVANG, MELISSIE DISTRICT £ 2005 0i0-3%2-026 REINMBURSEMENTS-GHERIFF GAL STRANGE #B-1807
EVANS, MELISSIE DISTRICT € 2003 010-392-024 REINBURSENENTS-SHERIFF SAL FOWLERAS $B-1807
EVANS, HELISSIE DISTRICT £ 2003 010-392-024 REIHBURGEMENTS-SHERIFF SAL DURAN §B-1807
EVANS, MELISSIE DISTRICT € 2003 010-392-026 REIMBURSENEMTS-SHERIFF SAL CAUSE #B-2159

EXCEL CAR WASH, INC.
EXCEL CAR WASH, INC.
FEDERAL EXPRESS CORP
BALL'S INC

BOLDEN, JOE BOB JUDGE
GREAT NORTH AMERICAN CO.,
HELLO DIRECT

INNOVATIVE OFFICE SYSTEMS
JARROTTS PHARMACY
JARROTTS PHARMACY
JARROTTS PHARMACY

JERRYS 5AM SHOP
KENDALL AND SON LTD
LARRY TREST AUTO BROKERS,
LASON SYSTENS, INC.

LINEBARGER, COGGAN BLAIR & 2005 010-392-026 REIMBURSEMENTS-SHERIFF SAL
LINEBARGER, COGGAM BLAIR & 2003 010-392-026 REIMBURSEMENTS-SHERIFF SAL
LINEBARGER, COGGAN BLAIR & 2003 010-392-026 REIMBURSEMENTS-GHERIFF SAL
LINEBARGER, COGGAN BLAIR & 2003 010-390-0ch REINMBURSEMENTS-GHERIFF SAL
2009 010-413-044 COMMITTHENTS

2005 010-415-044 COMMITTHENTS

2003 010-408-055 COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEYS
2005 010-415-055 COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEYS
2005 010-419-013 WITHESS EXPENSE

2005 G10-426-029 BAS, ODIL, GREASE

2003 010-426-030 TIRES, TUBES

2003 (10-426-028 REPAIRS TO VEHICLES

2003 010-402-007 OFFICE SUPPLIES

2005 (10-440-020 SUPPORT SERVICES

2005 010-422-012 TRAINING & EDUCATION

2003 G10-442-012 ELEVATOR REPAIRS

LUSK,, LAVERNE

LUSK, LAVERNE

HANN, ROBERT H ATTY
HANN, ROBERT H ATTY
HEREDITH, HAYNE
HODICA BROTHERS
HODICA BROTHERS
MODICA BROTHERS

NACRC

NET DATA CORP.

NOTARY PUBLIC UNDERWRITERS
OTIS ELEVATOR COMPANY
P C MAILING SERVICES
P L WAILING SERVICES
P C MAILING SERVICES
P C MAILING SERVICES
PAPER WORKS PRINTING
PAPER WORKS PRINTING
PAPER WORKS PRINTING
PARKER'S DO IT CENTER
PITHEY BOWES

PITNEY BOWES INC.
RADIOLOBY ASSOCIATES

2003 010-426-029 GAS, OIL, GREASE

2005 010-424-02% GAS, OIL, GREASE

2003 010-426-008 DEPUTIES BUPPLIES

2005 010-424-028 REPAIRS TO VEHICLES

2005 010~409-064 JUDICIAL DISTRICT EXPENSES

2063 010-440-007 SUPPLIES
2003 010-402-009 TELEFHONE

2003 010-440-012 EQUIPHENT REPAIRS

2005 010-434-04% AID TO INDIGENTS

2005 010-427-043 PRIGONER HEDICAL

2005 010-427-043 PRISOMER MEDICAL

2003 010-442-013 REPAIRS AT JUSTICE CENTER
2005 010-427-010 JAIL SUPPLIES

2003 010-426-028 REPAIRS TO VEHICLES

2003 010-440-007 SUPPLIES

2003 010-440-007 SUPPLIES

2005 010-401-008 POSTABE FOR POSTAGE HETER

2005 010-440-007 SUPPLIES
2003 010-440-007 SUPPLIES

2003 010-439-007 OFFICE SUPPLIES
2005 010-411-007 OFFICE SUPPLIES
2003 010-411-007 OFFICE SUPPLIES
2005 010-442-010 REPAIRS TO COURTHOUSE
2005 §10-440-018 EBUIPNENT LEASE
PITNEY BOWES CREDIT CORPOR 2003 010-41%-007 OFFICE SUPPLIES
2003 010-440-018 EQUIPHENT LEASE
2005 010-427-043 PRISONER HEDICAL

TCSO #14004239

TC50 #14005498

TC50 $1706-0613-2
TE80  #0003936313
REINBURSE TRAVEL EXPEN
TCC  LASER TONER

TCC - HEAD SETS

ACCT# TYLCOUCLE
DORNIS BLUE, 5R.
JOHNSON

FACHORN

TL50 - CHISEL BLADE
TCSO  SUPPLIES

1050

TCEC  CARTRIDGES
STRANGE £B-1807
FOHLERAS #B~1807
DURAN #B-1807

CAUSE #B-215%

BOULWEN #32879
HERCHANT #32807
VALAZBUEZ, AARON
JUVENILE #1104
REINBURSE TRAVEL EXPEM
1650

1250

1658

GREGORY

TEC - RVI IMAGING
PEMINGER, HARY

TCCH #TBO0GAO3E

TCTA - HORTGABE STATE
TCTA - TAX STATE POSTAG
TCTA - TAL STATEMENTS
TCTA - LEVY ROLL

TCED AWARD RIBBONS
JP1 POSTCARDS

JP1  ENVELOPES

TCLH 86133835

TC50 - 5613646

LA #3692702

TCEH - 13179306668
TC50 - BRASHIER, VIVIAN

DATE CHECK

12/1672005 077143
12/16/2005 077145
1271672003 077147
12/16/2005 077147
1271672005 077147
12/1672003 077149
12/16/2003 077151
12/16/2003 677153
12/16/2005 077133
12/16/2005 077135
12714672005 077135
1271672603 077133
12/16/2005 077154
1271672005 077136
12/16/2005 077158
12/16/2003 077159
12/16/2005 077161
12/16/2005 077162
12/146/2005 077167
1211672003 077170
1271672003 077173
12/16/2003 077173
12/1672005 077173
1271612003 077174
1811672005 077175
12/14/2005 077174
12/16/2003 077177
12/16/2003 077178
12/16/2605 077178
1271672603 077178
1271672005 077178
12/14/72005 077179
12716720605 071179
12/14/2003 077160
12/16/2005 477180
127142005 077183
1271672005 077183
12/16/2005 077183
1271672005 077183
1271642003 077188
12/16/2005 077190
12/16/2003 077192
12/16/2005 077193
12/16/2003 077194
12/16/2005 077194
1271672603 077194
12/1672005 0771%4
12/16/2005 077193
18/16/2003 0771935

- 12716720058 077193

1271672005 077194
12/16/2003 077197
12/16/2005 077198
12/16/2003 077199
1271672003 077200

CHK101 PABE

AMOUNT

7,757.38
894,00
6,363.00
341,62
32,46
3,750.00
655.51
43,06
177,40
88.80
177,40
400,00
26,95
44,90
26, 44
203.98
26,97
209.95
317.29
140,00
44,17
18.25
52,70
26.95
1,312.12
434,75
1,740.79
P42.52
123,64
983.84
275.00
375.00
375.00
350.00

3

473,00 .

8.98
75,40
28.00

4,95
55.00
225,00
92.75
134,95
113.51
5,726.68
4,408,460
492,29
106,47
138.50
100.50
50.52
105,50
90.35
192,00
57,00




DATE 12/13/2005 10 12/16/2005 EHECKS CLAIHS LIST

GENERAL FUND

ALL CHECKS
VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT & ACCOUNT NAKE ITEH/REASON
RAINEY HEATING & AIR 2003 010-442-010 REPAIRS TO COURTHOUSE TCCH  REPAIR
RAINEY HEATING & AIR 2005 010-442-010 REPAIRS TO COURTHOUSE TCCH  REPAIR
RIGINGER, MICHAEL 2003 010-372-026 REIHBURSEMENTS-SHERIFF SAL STRANGE #1807
RISINGER, MICHAEL 2003 010-392-026 REIMBURSEMENTS-SHERIFF SAL FOMLERAS #1807
RISINGER, HICHAEL 2003 010-392-026 REIMBURSEMENTS-SHERIFF SAL DURAN #1807
RISINGER, MICHAEL 2005 010-392-026 REIMBURSERENTS-SHERIFF SAL CAUSE NO. 215%
RISINGER, MICHAEL 2003 010-408-033 COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEYS FACHORN, HARK
SBL 2003 010-401-009 PROBATION TELEPHONE CONHISSIORERS' COURT
SBLC 2003 010-402-00% TELEPHONE COUNTY CLERK
SBC _ 2003 010-403~009 TELEPHOKE VETERANS* SERVICE
SBC 2005 010-407-009 TELEPHONE BISTRICT CLERK
SBC 2003 010-409-00% TELEPHONE DISTRICY JUDGE
SBC 2003 010-411-009 TELEPHONE JPél
SBL. 2003 010-412-909 TELEFHONE Jrée
SBC 2005 010-419-009 TELEPHOME DISTRICT ATTORNEY
SBC 2003 010-420~009 TELEPHOHE TAX ASSESSOR
SBC 2003 010-421-009 TELEPHONE COUNTY JUDGE
SBC. 2003 610-422-009 TELEPHONE COUNTY AUDITOR
8BL- 2003 010-423-00% TELEPHONE COUNTY TREASURER
SBE 2005 010-426-009 TELEPHOKE SHERIFF'S BFFICE